
Worldwide offices 

SWITZERLAND
Antiquorum Genève SA
Showroom and Administration
3, rue du Mont-Blanc, 1201 Geneva
tel. +41 22 909 28 50
fax. +41 22 909 28 60
e-mail: geneva@antiquorum.swiss

FRANCE
Antiquorum Paris Rive Gauche
26, rue du Bac, 75007 Paris
tel. +33 1 42 61 43 44
e-mail: paris@antiquorum.swiss

HONG KONG
Antiquorum Auctioneers (HK) LTD
Showroom and Administration,
Room 706, 7/Floor,
The Galleria, No 9 Queen’s Road Central,
Central, Hong Kong
tel. +852 2522 4168

CHINA
Antiquorum Shanghai
tel. + 86 21 6335 1268
e-mail: shanghai@antiquorum.swiss

I TALY
Antiquorum Milan
Piazza Duomo, 21, 20121 Milano
tel.+3902876625 fax.+3902877915
e-mail: milan@antiquorum.swiss

GERMANY
Antiquorum München
Goethestr. 66, 80336 München
tel. +49 89 54880758
fax. +49 89 51563729
e-mail: munchen@antiquorum.swiss

MONACO
in association with
MC Luxury Auction
20 Boulevard Princesse Charlotte
Domaine de Roqueville
98000 Monaco
+33 (0)6 78 63 05 70
email: monaco@antiquorum.swiss

VIETNAM
Antiquorum Vietnam
69 Quang Trung,
Hai Ba Trung District,
Ha Noi Capital, Vietnam
Tel: +84946149999
e-mail: vietnam@antiquorum.swiss

THAILAND
Antiquorum Bangkok
4 central world floor 4 Room b417
Bangkok 10330 Thailand
tel. +66 91-954 5626
e-mail: bangkok@antiquorum.swiss

Chairman Giulio De Lucia
Chief Executive Officier Romain Réa

Europe 

GENEVA
Managing Director & Watch Expert Julien Schaerer
Co-Director & Watch Expert Etienne Lemenager
Logistics Director Armelle De Medeiros
Information Technology Director Jorge Robelo
Chief Accountant Franck Giorgini
Watchmaker & Restorer Takahiro Hamada
Inventory Control Assistant Manuele Brizzi
Junior Specialist & Sales Coordinator Astrid Soyez
Administrative Assistant Alexia Massa

MILAN
Director & Watch Expert Giovanni Varesi
Administrative Assistant Nicoletta Marrini

MUNICH
Director & Watch Expert Etienne Lemenager
Representative Deborah Sundheimer

PARIS
Director & Watch Expert Jérôme Lemoine

MONACO
Sales Coordinator Laëtitia Merendon
Sales Administrator Fiona Galati

Asia 

ASIA-PACIF IC
Director & Watch Expert Arnaud Tellier

HONG KONG 
Managing Director Connie Siu
Chief Accountant Agnes Chan
Business & Logistic Executive Sophie Chan
Accounts & Admin Coordinator Celia Wong
Senior Consultants Alex Ho - Gordon Wong - Joe Fung

BEIJ ING
Partner Agent Phoebe Jin

SHANGHAI
Connie Siu

THAILAND
Consultant Popaya Ho

VIETNAM
Partner Agent Minh Hiep Nguyen

America 

CANADA
Director & Watch Expert Michael Dahan
e-mail: canada@antiquorum.swiss
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